
FLIGHT OF FIVE | $45 PER GUEST

The tasting fee for this flight is waived with $150 bottle purchase or wine
club membership. Club members receive a 20% discount on current
release wines. Bottle pricing on reverse.

2019 REX HILL LA VIE EN ROSÉ SPARKLING 

2023 REX HILL ROSÉ OF PINOT NOIR

2021 REX HILL SIMS VINEYARD PINOT NOIR

2019 REX HILL TWO MULES VINEYARD PINOT NOIR

2021 REX HILL JACOB-HART ESTATE VINEYARD 

PINOT NOIR

LIMITED LIBRARY FLIGHT 
$70 PER GUEST | $40 FOR MEMBERS

The tasting fee for this flight is waived with $300 bottle purchase or
Collector’s Club membership. Collector’s Club members receive a 
20% discount on library wines. Flat-rate ground shipping available 
in some states.

2014 REX HILL JACOB-HART ESTATE 

VINEYARD CHARDONNAY

2015 REX HILL CHEHALEM MOUNTAINS PINOT NOIR

2014 REX HILL LA COLINA VINEYARD PINOT NOIR

2013 REX HILL SUNNY MOUNTAIN VINEYARD

PINOT NOIR

2006 REX HILL JACOB-HART ESTATE 

VINEYARD PINOT NOIR

W
IN
E

$75

$38

$70

$70

$95

$114

$67

$124

$110

$195

PROVISIONS

WARM SLICED BAGUETTE WITH OLIVE OIL | $6 

add infused truffle butter +$2

BRIAR ROSE CREAMERY CHEESES | $32

a composed board of three cheeses with baguette

SPLIT PEA HUMMUS (V) | $14

naan bread

SMOKED SALMON DIP | $18

naan bread

BURRATA BOARD | $35

fresh burrata cheese, arbequina olive oil, fruit compote, pickled vegetables, grapes, 
castelvetrano olives, baguette

JAMÓN IBÉRICO BELLOTA BOARD | $100

cinco jotas jamón ibérico bellota, fromage blanc, almonds, castelvetrano olives, fig compote, 
fresh fruit, baguette

CRACKERS (GF AVAILABLE) | $4

CORO BY SALUMI | $18

finocchiona: fennel, touch of curry, black pepper
agrumi: cardamom, orange peel, red chili flakes
mole: cocoa, cinnamon, chipotle
lemongrass: lemongrass, cumin

MARCONA ALMONDS | $4

CASTELVETRANO OLIVES | $4

DRIED FANCY APRICOTS | $4

CHEHALEM VALLEY BREWING ROTATING DRAFT | $12

please inquire with your server

BITES

KEEP IN TOUCH & LEAVE A REVIEW

JOIN OUR 
MAILING LIST

LEAVE A
REVIEW

UPCOMING
EVENTS


