

FLIGHT OF FIVE | \$45 PER GUEST

2019 REX HILL LA VIE EN ROSÉ SPARKLING	\$75
2023 REX HILL ROSÉ OF PINOT NOIR	\$38
2021 REX HILL SIMS VINEYARD PINOT NOIR	\$70
2019 REX HILL TWO MULES VINEYARD PINOT NOIR	\$70
2021 REX HILL JACOB-HART ESTATE VINEYARD PINOT NOIR	\$95

The tasting fee for this flight is waived with \$150 bottle purchase or wine club membership. Club members receive a 20% discount on current release wines. Bottle pricing on reverse.

LIMITED LIBRARY FLIGHT \$70 PER GUEST | \$40 FOR MEMBERS

2014 REX HILL JACOB-HART ESTATE VINEYARD CHARDONNAY	\$114
2015 REX HILL CHEHALEM MOUNTAINS PINOT NOIR	\$67
2014 REX HILL LA COLINA VINEYARD PINOT NOIR	\$124
2013 REX HILL SUNNY MOUNTAIN VINEYARD PINOT NOIR	\$110
2006 REX HILL JACOB-HART ESTATE VINEYARD PINOT NOIR	\$195

The tasting fee for this flight is waived with \$300 bottle purchase or Collector's Club membership. Collector's Club members receive a 20% discount on library wines. Flat-rate ground shipping available in some states.



PROVISIONS

WARM SLICED BAGUETTE WITH OLIVE OIL | \$6 add infused truffle butter +\$2

BRIAR ROSE CREAMERY CHEESES | \$32 a composed board of three cheeses with baguette

SPLIT PEA HUMMUS (V) | \$14 naan bread

SMOKED SALMON DIP | \$18 naan bread

BURRATA BOARD | \$35 fresh burrata cheese, arbequina olive oil, fruit compote, pickled vegetables, grapes, castelvetrano olives, baguette

JAMÓN IBÉRICO BELLOTA BOARD | \$100 cinco jotas jamón ibérico bellota, fromage blanc, almonds, castelvetrano olives, fig compote, fresh fruit, baguette

BITES

CRACKERS (GF AVAILABLE) | \$4

CORO BY SALUMI | \$18 finocchiona: fennel, touch of curry, black pepper agrumi: cardamom, orange peel, red chili flakes mole: cocoa, cinnamon, chipotle lemongrass: lemongrass, cumin

MARCONA ALMONDS | \$4

CASTELVETRANO OLIVES | \$4

DRIED FANCY APRICOTS | \$4

CHEHALEM VALLEY BREWING ROTATING DRAFT | \$12 please inquire with your server

KEEP IN TOUCH & LEAVE A REVIEW







UPCOMING EVENTS